
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 195/06 199/11 394/17

2 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 196/03 198/09 394/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 197/07 199/05 396/12

2 157279 Frederik Holm Kristensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 198/10 396/16

3 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/03 198/05 394/08

4 155596 Sofya Karmal Korsør Skytteforening 193/05 197/07 390/12

5 156389 Tristan Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 196/02 192/04 388/06

6 146500 Frigga Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 194/05 189/01 383/06

7 158209 Hjalte Ådal Kantsø Mullerup Skytteforening 193/05 187/01 380/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 159171 Anton Frederiksen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01 192/01 372/02

2 157969 Storm H. Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/01 184/03 370/04

3 156238 Linus Martin Schou Ringsted Skytteforening 188/05 180/00 368/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 161138 Daniel Black Drejer Jense.. Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 191/06 196/06 387/12

2 160143 Iris Fischer Baagøe Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 189/02 186/00 375/02

3 161137 Alexander Mortensen Mose Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 187/03 183/02 370/05

4 160144 Nord Fischer Baagøe Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 184/01 184/02 368/03

5 161025 Samantha Berling Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 179/00 186/04 365/04

6 161027 Alfred Persson Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 174/00 178/00 352/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14 200/10 400/24

2 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/06 198/08 395/14

3 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 195/04 196/08 391/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 156386 William Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 195/04 193/05 388/09

2 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 192/06 195/04 387/10

3 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 191/03 195/06 386/09

4 147676 Amy Skov Lohse Ringsted Skytteforening 193/04 190/03 383/07

5 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 189/04 189/01 378/05

6 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 187/00 186/02 373/02

7 148530 Liam Valnert Holbæk Skytteforening 184/01 185/02 369/03

8 161222 Oliver Køppen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01 188/01 368/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 190/01 191/03 381/04

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 185/01 182/02 367/03
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 186/01 187/00 373/01

2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 183/01 187/02 370/03

3 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 182/01 185/00 367/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/11 200/08 399/19

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/10 200/05 399/15

3 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/12 200/14 398/26

4 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 198/07 398/17

5 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06 200/11 395/17

6 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/07 197/08 393/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 198/11 198/08 396/19

2 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06 196/04 395/10

3 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 195/04 198/09 393/13

4 142746 Michael Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 195/03 195/03 390/06

5 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 197/04 193/04 390/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 196/04 194/03 390/07

2 149044 Paw Kristian Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 189/03 192/02 381/05

3 156239 Mads Mørch Schou Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03 183/00 373/03

4 148529 Vittus Valnert Holbæk Skytteforening 185/02 182/02 367/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/10 198/04 396/14

2 154988 Yvonne Skov Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 196/08 196/07 392/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 196/05 194/06 390/11

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 193/03 195/05 388/08

3 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/05 191/03 385/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02 189/04 376/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 139517 Klaus Lüth Jepsen Korsør Skytteforening 192/02 198/04 390/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 153312 Pauli Jensen Holbæk Skytteforening 153/00 168/00 321/00
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 196/03

2 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 157279 Frederik Holm Kristensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

2 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 197/07

3 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/03

4 156389 Tristan Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 196/02

5 146500 Frigga Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 194/05

6 155596 Sofya Karmal Korsør Skytteforening 193/05

6 158209 Hjalte Ådal Kantsø Mullerup Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156238 Linus Martin Schou Ringsted Skytteforening 188/05

2 157969 Storm H. Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/01

3 159171 Anton Frederiksen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 161138 Daniel Black Drejer Jense.. Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 191/06

2 160143 Iris Fischer Baagøe Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 189/02

3 161137 Alexander Mortensen Mose Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 187/03

4 160144 Nord Fischer Baagøe Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 184/01

5 161025 Samantha Berling Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 179/00

6 161027 Alfred Persson Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14

2 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/06

3 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 156386 William Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 195/04

2 147676 Amy Skov Lohse Ringsted Skytteforening 193/04

3 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 192/06

4 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 191/03

5 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 189/04

6 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 187/00

7 148530 Liam Valnert Holbæk Skytteforening 184/01

8 161222 Oliver Køppen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 190/01
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2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 186/01

2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 183/01

3 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 182/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10

2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/11

3 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/10

4 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/12

5 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/07

6 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06

2 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 198/11

3 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 197/04

4 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 195/04

5 142746 Michael Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 196/04

2 156239 Mads Mørch Schou Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03

3 149044 Paw Kristian Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 189/03

4 148529 Vittus Valnert Holbæk Skytteforening 185/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/10

2 154988 Yvonne Skov Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 196/05

2 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/05

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 139517 Klaus Lüth Jepsen Korsør Skytteforening 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2

Resultatliste
S-cup 2026

408-02-2026 15:12:13



1 153312 Pauli Jensen Holbæk Skytteforening 153/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 200/11 199/08 399/19

2 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 198/06 199/09 397/15

3 152215 Joshua Christensen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/04 200/09 395/13

4 156389 Tristan Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 198/05 195/05 393/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 158209 Hjalte Ådal Kantsø Mullerup Skytteforening 194/03 196/07 390/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 157969 Storm H. Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 184/01 186/01 370/02

2 157279 Frederik Holm Kristensen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/00 189/00 369/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Horne Skytteforening 200/07 199/08 399/15

2 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ballerup Skytteforening 200/03 198/05 398/08

3 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 197/08 200/05 397/13

4 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 199/06 197/03 396/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 156386 William Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 197/02 197/03 394/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/10 200/08 400/18

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06 199/09 398/15

3 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 198/05 396/11

4 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 192/03 192/06 384/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/03 200/06 398/09

2 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 198/02 194/06 392/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/05 198/07 396/12

2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 194/03 194/04 388/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 197/01 193/03 390/04

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/03 191/03 385/06

3 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 192/03 188/01 380/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
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1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/02 189/01 385/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 200/11

2 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 198/06

3 156389 Tristan Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 198/05

4 152215 Joshua Christensen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 158209 Hjalte Ådal Kantsø Mullerup Skytteforening 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 157969 Storm H. Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 184/01

2 157279 Frederik Holm Kristensen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Horne Skytteforening 200/07

2 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ballerup Skytteforening 200/03

3 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 199/06

4 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 197/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 156386 William Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/10

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06

3 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

4 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/03

2 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 198/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/05

2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 197/01

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/03

3 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
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1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/02

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 146883 Marius Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 277/94 279/88 556/182

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 58045 Michael Brus Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 268/90 263/90 531/180

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 265/93 262/84 527/177

3 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 267/89 250/80 517/169

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 64232 Thomas Trap Ramløse Idrætsforening 272/92 274/92 546/184

2 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 274/94 262/82 536/176

3 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 247/79 254/78 501/157

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 263/90 251/85 514/175

2 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 241/75 243/85 484/160

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 286/94 285/93 571/187

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 279/97 277/94 556/191

3 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 272/90 279/94 551/184

4 108369 Andreas Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 268/88 274/96 542/184

5 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 263/89 278/95 541/184

6 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 266/87 256/88 522/175

7 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 240/76 252/83 492/159

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 158538 Brian Rosenquist Ringsted Skytteforening 245/78 259/89 504/167

2 144630 Niklas Hesselberg Korsør Skytteforening 249/85 228/77 477/162

3 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 223/74 252/84 475/158

4 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 224/78 229/79 453/157

5 156466 Brian Fischer Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 221/69 229/85 450/154

6 159123 Christian Kjeldgaard Poul.. Holmegaard Skytteforening 220/67 227/78 447/145

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 251/82 248/79 499/161

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 253/78 244/84 497/162

3 56921 Tom Pedersen Køge Skytteforening 246/77 241/89 487/166

4 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 231/75 246/82 477/157

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146883 Marius Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 277/94
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 58045 Michael Brus Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 268/90

2 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 267/89

3 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 265/93

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 274/94

2 64232 Thomas Trap Ramløse Idrætsforening 272/92

3 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 247/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 263/90

2 56074 Christian Vilhelmsen Holmegaard Skytteforening 251/82

3 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 241/75

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 286/94

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 279/97

3 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 272/90

4 108369 Andreas Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 268/88

5 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 266/87

6 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 263/89

7 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 240/76

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 144630 Niklas Hesselberg Korsør Skytteforening 249/85

2 158538 Brian Rosenquist Ringsted Skytteforening 245/78

3 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 224/78

4 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 223/74

5 156466 Brian Fischer Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 221/69

6 159123 Christian Kjeldgaard Poul.. Holmegaard Skytteforening 220/67

7 160965 Kim Kromann Holmegaard Skytteforening 176/63

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 253/78

2 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 251/82

3 56921 Tom Pedersen Køge Skytteforening 246/77

4 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 231/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 282/91 274/90 556/181

2 64232 Thomas Trap Ramløse Idrætsforening 278/92 276/90 554/182

3 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 275/93 273/90 548/183
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4 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 268/93 273/91 541/184

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening, 277/90 280/92 557/182

2 58045 Michael Brus Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 282/94 275/90 557/184

3 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 267/88 266/83 533/171

4 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 262/86 269/92 531/178

5 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 262/85 262/93 524/178

6 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 261/83 262/88 523/171

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/96 277/93 556/189

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 275/87 279/94 554/181

3 153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 261/87 268/87 529/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 269/89 256/82 525/171

2 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 259/90 239/76 498/166

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening, 282/96 272/90 554/186

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 265/86 262/89 527/175

3 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 246/79 257/83 503/162

4 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 231/72 252/82 483/154

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 267/89 279/92 546/181

2 160300 Rene Cederblad Bendtsen Mullerup Skytteforening 231/80 231/78 462/158

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 160964 Mads Aagaard Poulsen Holmegaard Skytteforening 241/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 282/91

2 64232 Thomas Trap Ramløse Idrætsforening 278/92

3 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 275/93

4 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 268/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 58045 Michael Brus Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 282/94

2 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening, 277/90

3 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 267/88

4 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 262/86

5 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 262/85
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6 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 261/83

7 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 260/85

8 56074 Christian Vilhelmsen Holmegaard Skytteforening 230/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/96

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 275/87

3 153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 261/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 269/89

2 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 259/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening, 282/96

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 265/86

3 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 246/79

4 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 231/72

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 267/89

2 160300 Rene Cederblad Bendtsen Mullerup Skytteforening 231/80
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